
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              LGE BC817-40
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  LGE
                

 Package
 SOT-23

 Description
 
                45V 300mW 250@100mA,1V 500mA NPN SOT-23  Bipolar Transistors - BJT ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.0154
                      	$ 0.31
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.0134
                      	$ 2.68
	
                      600+
                    	 
                        $0.0123
                      	$ 7.38
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0113
                      	$ 33.90
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0107
                      	$ 96.30
	
                      21000+
                    	 
                        $0.0104
                      	$ 218.40



 
              In Stock: 2320
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  